Section V Coaches Innovative Edge Sports 2015 All Section V Cross County Teams

Boys Section V Championships at Victor High School
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Runner
Donny Glavin
Nathan Lawler
Isaac Goodman
Paul Dellinger
Dawson Bathgate
Caleb Covell
Jackson Tate
Luke Robbins
Griffin Hess
Liam Lyle

Alex Hogue
Matt Orcutt
Scott Loforte
Majd Rouhana
Nick Neamtu
Jonah Simpson
Joe Doerr
Brad Farnham
Tyler Senall
Henry Burton

Dillon Vandermortel
Paul Suflita

Stephen Loce

Sam Trawick

Casey Woodward
Erik Lacourt

Alec Andrews

Jacob Scheg

Justin Scheg

Nolan Hoh

School
McQuaid
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Brighton
East Rochester
Eastridge
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Wheatland-Chili
Fairport
Canandaigua
Fairport

Webster Thomas
Brighton
McQuaid
Penfield

Penfield

Pittsford Mendon

Newark

Greece Arcadia
Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Brockport
Brockport

Hilton

Hilton

Honeoye Falls-Lima

Time
15:57.0
15:59.2
16:20.6
16:26.9
16:30.0
16:33.0
16:35.8
16:38.4
16:40.8
16:46.0

16:47.1
16:50.1
16:52.6
16:53.4
16:56.9
16:57.2
16:59.0
17:04.4
17:06.3
17:07.5

17:11.2
17:11.8
17:11.9
17:12.5
17:16.5
17:17.4
17:18.9
17:21.8
17:21.9
17:22.4

Boys NYSPHSAA Championships at Monroe Woodbury HS
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Runner
Donny Glavin
Nathan Lawler
Paul Dellinger
Dawson Bathgate
Jackson Tate
Isaac Goodman
Alex Hogue
Caleb Covell
Luke Robbins
Majd Rouhana

Griffin Hess
Henry Burton
Liam Lyle

Joe Doerr

Matt Orcutt

Nick Neamtu
Tyler Senall

Sam Trawick
Casey Woodward
Brad Farnham

Scott Loforte

Jonah Simpson
Dillon Vandermortel
Paul Suflita

Stephen Loce

Erik Lacourt

Alec Andrews

Jacob Scheg

Justin Scheg

Nolan Hoh

School
McQuaid
Pittsford Mendon
Brighton
East Rochester
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
Wheatland-Chili
Eastridge
Pittsford Sutherland
Fairport

Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
McQuaid

Fairport

Webster Thomas
Penfield

Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Penfield

Canandaigua
Brighton

Newark

Greece Arcadia
Webster Thomas
Brockport
Brockport

Hilton

Hilton

Honeoye Falls-Lima

State
16:01.7
16:03.3
16:10.3
16:29.0
16:44.5
16:54.7
16:40.5
16:52.0
16:58.3
16:55.7

17:07.9
16:51.9
17:05.3
17:02.7
17:16.9
17:19.9
17:28.4
17:27.8
17:39.3
17:51.7

State
16:01.7
16:03.3
16:10.3
16:29.0
16:44.5
16:54.7
16:40.5
16:52.0
16:58.3
16:55.7

17:07.9
16:51.9
17:05.3
17:02.7
17:16.9
17:19.9
17:28.4
17:27.8
17:39.3
17:51.7

State Total

32:03.4
32:06.6
32:20.6
32:58.0
33:29.0
33:49.4
33:21.0
33:44.0
33:56.6
33:51.4

34:15.8
33:43.8
34:10.6
34:05.4
34:33.8
34:39.8
34:56.8
34:55.6
35:18.6
35:43.4

Grand Total
48:00.4
48:05.8
48:47.5
49:28.0
50:04.8
50:10.0
50:08.1
50:17.0
50:35.0
50:44.8

50:56.6
50:51.3
50:56.6
51:04.4
51:23.9
51:36.7
52:03.1
52:08.1
52:35.1
52:47.8
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First Team All Section V
Donny Glavin
Nathan Lawler
Paul Dellinger
Dawson Bathgate
Jackson Tate
Alex Hogue

Isaac Goodman
Caleb Covell

Luke Robbins
Majd Rouhana

Second Team All Section V
Henry Burton
Griffin Hess

Liam Lyle

Joe Doerr

Matt Orcutt

Nick Neamtu
Tyler Senall

Sam Trawick
Brad Farnham
Casey Woodward

Section V Coaches Innovative Edge Sports 2015 All Section V Cross County Teams

McQuaid

Pittsford Mendon
Brighton

East Rochester
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Wheatland-Chili
Pittsford Mendon
Eastridge

Pittsford Sutherland
Fairport

Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
McQuaid

Fairport

Webster Thomas
Penfield

Pittsford Mendon
Penfield

Pittsford Mendon

All Section V Coaches of the Year

Todd Stewart
Chris Compson
Todd Ludden
Tim Lyons

Bob Stewart

McQuaid
Pittsford Mendon
Bath-Haverling
Addison

Honeoye

Runner of the Year

Honorable Mention All Section V

Scott Loforte

Jonah Simpson
Dillon Vandermortel
Paul Suflita

Stephen Loce

Erik Lacourt

Alec Andrews

Jacob Scheg

Justin Scheg

Nolan Hoh

Canandaigua
Brighton

Newark

Greece Arcadia
Webster Thomas
Brockport
Brockport

Hilton

Hilton

Honeoye Falls-Lima



